1001932PT-AA10L0100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Ethertronics 1001932PT-AA10L0100 Ethertronics Supplier Ethertronics Distributor
Ethertronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1001932PT-AA10L0100
MANUFACTURER Ethertronics
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB TRACE CABLE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 15398 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Cable (100mm) - U.FL
SERIES Prestta™
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES
939-1059
939-1059-1
939-1059-1-ND
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.016" (0.40mm)
GAIN 2.5dBi, 3.7dBi, 3.4dBi, 4.4dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.9GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz, 5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz, 5GHz Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, WLAN, Zigbee™ PCB Trace RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 4.9GHz ~
5.9GHz 2.5dBi, 3.7dBi, 3.4dBi, 4.4dBi Cable (100mm) - U.FL Adhesive
APPLICATIONS Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, WLAN, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE PCB Trace
1001932PT-AA10L0100
Part Number: 1001932PT-AA10L0100
Manufacturer/Brand: Ethertronics
Product description RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB TRACE CABLE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 15398 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1001932PT-AA10L0100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1001932PT-AA10L0100
1001932PT-AA10L0100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1001932FT-AA10L0100
Manufacturers:  Ethertronics
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB TRACE CABLE
In stock:  12771 pcs
RFQ
1001932
Manufacturers:  Ethertronics
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB CABLE 100MM
In stock:  18935 pcs
RFQ
100190-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN MOD JACK 6P6C VERT UNSHLD
In stock:  81877 pcs
RFQ
1001932PT-AC10L0100
Manufacturers:  Ethertronics
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB TRACE CABLE
In stock:  12732 pcs
RFQ
1001935047
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CABLE COAXIAL 28AWG 200'
In stock:  128 pcs
RFQ
1001935086
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CABLE COAXIAL 23AWG 200'
In stock:  72 pcs
RFQ
10019331-0092LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  516-530F-PCI EXPRESS EDGE CARD
In stock:  5118 pcs
RFQ
10019331-0082LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  516-530F-PCI EXPRESS EDGE CARD
In stock:  3051 pcs
RFQ
10019
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  CONN SPLICE 750 MCM CRIMP
In stock:  3659 pcs
RFQ
1001900000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CONN TERM BLOCK 9POS R/A PCB
In stock:  17775 pcs
RFQ
1001930
Manufacturers:  SCS
Description:  BAG STATIC SHLD MTL IN 30"X19"
In stock:  82576 pcs
RFQ
10019331-0072LF
Manufacturers:  Amphenol FCI
Description:  516-530F-PCI EXPRESS EDGE CARD
In stock:  6200 pcs
RFQ